

# THE GREEN MAN PARTRIDGE GREEN

## DESSERT MENU

Available Wednesday – Saturday 12pm-1:45pm / 6pm-8:15pm

### TO FINISH

**BRULEED GREEN MAN RICE PUDDING** | POACHED PEAR | HAZELNUT CRUMB £9.5

**BLACKBERRY PANNACOTTA** | RUM CARAMEL | APPLE AND LIME SORBET | ROAST APPLE PUREE £9.50

**CHOCOLATE BROWNIE** | CHERRY COMPOTE | CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SAUCE | CHERRY & SOUR CREAM  
ICE CREAM £9.5

**ORANGE & ALMOND SLICE** | FRANGIPAN | WHITE CHOCOLATE CREMEUX ORANGE GEL | CONFIT OF ORANGE |  
VANILLA ICE CREAM £9.5

**AFFAGATO** | DUO OF VANILLA ICE CREAM | DOUBLE ESPRESSO | CHOSEN LIQUEUR – COFFEE LIQUEUR | BAILEYS |  
AMARETTO £16

**PINEAPPLE & GINGER CAKE** | CHARRED PINEAPPLE | MANGO SORBET | COCONUT & RUM SAUCE £9.5

**HOUSE ICE CREAM & SORBET SELECTION** | TWO SCOOPS | PLEASE ASK FOR TODAY'S SELECTION £8.0  
ADD AN EXTRA SCOOP FOR £4.0

### DIGESTIF

BAILEYS (50ML)	£7	ESPRESSO MARTINI	£11	LEMON DROP BRAMBLE	£10
LIMONCELLO (50ML)	£6	BAILEYS ESPRESSO MARTINI	£11	AMARETTO SOUR	£10
COURVOSIER (25ML)	£5	GREEN MAN OLD FASHIONED	£10	TAWNY PORT (50ML)	£9
GLEN SCOTIA 15 YEARS SINGLE MALT	£7.5	MONKEY SHOULDER SINGLE MALT £7.8			

### DESSERT WINES

**STANLEY ESTATE NOBEL HARVEST** | GOLDEN NECTAR | ORANGE BLOSSOM, FUDGE & SPICE AROMAS | SUGGESTED  
WITH OUR RICE PUDDING & ORANGE & ALMOND SLICE £12 – 75ML/£50- 375ML

**CHATEAU FILHOT SAUTERNES** | LIGHT GOLD COLOUR | APRICOT, VANILLA & HONEY AROMAS | SUGGESTED WITH  
BERRY DESSERTS & CHEESE £12 – 75ML/£50- 375ML

### TEA & COFFEE SELECTION

DAILY TEA SELECTION	£3.5	AMERICANO	£3.5	LATTEE	£3.5	CAPPUCCINO	£3.5
FLAT WHITE	£3.5	MACCHIATO	£3.5	ESPRESSO	£2.75	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.5
HOT CHOCOLATE £4 UPGRADE & ADD BAILEYS £8				SYRUPS   VANILLA   CARAMEL   CINNAMON £1			

### LIQUEUR COFFEE COLLECTION £9.5

IRISH | JAMESON WHISKY ITALIAN | AMARETTO CALYPSO | KAHULA FRENCH | BRANDY CARAJILLO | DARK RUM

*Please note a discretionary 10% optional service charge will be added to bills.*

*ALLERGENS - Dishes containing Mayonnaise contain Mustard which contains Gluten. Dishes containing Soy contains Gluten. We work in a kitchen with the following ingredients and so cannot guarantee that food will be completely free of nuts, gluten, fish, eggs, dairy, celery, and sesame. We do have a list of all our allergens. Please do let us know of any allergies/dietary requirements at time of ordering, as we can amend some dishes to suit where possible. But these codes show some absolutes: (V) = Vegetarian; (GF) = Gluten Friendly (N) = Contains Nuts; (VGN) = Vegan; (DF) = Dairy Free. Not all our vegetables/potatoes are dairy free so please advise on ordering so we can amend where possible.*

